



Note: All dimensions in the layout above are approximate. Both the layout depicted above and the dimensions are subject to change. All dimensions are subject to normal construction variances and tolerances. Furniture depicted, if any, is for illustrative purposes only and not a part of the unit or the unit sale by Seller.

The Seller of the residences at Twenty Two Liberty at Fan Pier is committed to the letter and spirit of U.S. policy for the achievement of equal housing opportunity throughout the Nation. We encourage and support an affirmative advertising and marketing program in which there are no barriers to obtaining housing because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin

This advertising material is not an offer to sell nor a solicitation of an offer to buy to residents of any jurisdiction in which registration requirements have not been fulfilled. No registration of the condominium residences at Twenty Two Liberty at Fan Pier Boston will be made with any state jurisdiction where prior registration may be required by law.

Many of the residences at Twenty Two Liberty will have views of both the harbor and the city. Views to the harbor, the city or both are not available in all of the residences. The view images displayed throughout the Twenty Two Liberty Marketing Center are not representative of the views available in all of the homes at Twenty Two Liberty.



All prospective improvements at Twenty Two Liberty at Fan Pier are currently proposed and not yet constructed. The neighborhood amenities displayed throughout the Twenty Two Liberty Marketing Center include improvements that are not part of the subdivision, and temporary events on the Boston waterfront which may not be representative of the future amenities and activities in and around Fan Pier. Any current concepts of the residences at Twenty Two Liberty and the Fan Pier development are subject to change.

A Property Report as required by The Interstate Land Sales Full Disclosure Act is on file with the Seller of Twenty Two Liberty and will be provided to prospective buyer(s) prior to the execution of any binding purchase and sale agreement. Copyright 2013. "Fan Pier" and the fan logo are registered marks owned by Fan Pier Development LLC. All rights reserved